Bib #
20
103
75
31
100
107
114
59
106
104
113
90
110
16
17
51
2
99
86
23
41
24
87
89
84
63
115

First
Andrew
Ken
Miranda
Laurence
Jason
Marco
Chris
Salvador
Dale
Chris
Lindsay
Norman
Sean
Patricia
Kelly
Megan
Meredith
Laura
Patricia
Ella
Jaxon
Melissa
David
Rebecca
Julian
Allison

Katie

Last
Ellingsworth
Almon
Shapiro
Harris
Sayewich
Apostolo
Dierkes
Prudencio
Boyd
Wallace
Moss
Wenger
Farrell
Duboise
Dwyer
Milligan
Atwood
Foster
Waters
Friedman
Jester
Gasque
Watkins
Weiner
Sutin
Rhee
McCrory

Age Gender
29 M
54

47
38

10
11
23
70
27
11
28
19
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Age Group
M25-29
M50-54
F45-49
M35-39
M30-34
M45-49
M45-49
M25-29
M55-59
M35-39
F35-39
M45-49
M35-39
F45-49
F50-54
F35-39
F35-39
F40-44
F60-64

F10 & Under
M11-14
F20-24
M70-74
F25-29
M11-14
F25-29
F15-19

City
atlanta
Norcross
Atlanta
Dunwoody
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Johns Creek
Loganville
Dunwoody
Johns Creek
Dunwoody
Lawrenceville
Tucker
Gainesville
Roswell
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Conyers
Tucker
Atlanta
Dunwoody
Duluth
Alpharetta

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:19:49.282
00:20:02.765
00:20:26.023
00:20:47.091
00:21:10.696
00:21:35.853
00:21:54.422
00:22:12.088
00:22:21.343
00:22:43.271
00:23:10.287
00:23:32.840
00:25:00.076
00:25:36.822
00:25:39.327
00:25:52.769
00:25:58.300
00:26:05.588
00:28:59.133
00:29:05.829
00:29:10.113
00:29:41.270
00:29:56.512
00:30:13.637
00:30:15.970
00:30:20.727
00:30:29.341

Chip Time
00:19:50.482
00:20:03.199
00:20:26.654
00:20:46.523
00:21:11.633
00:21:35.892
00:21:54.470
00:22:11.480
00:22:21.199
00:22:44.338
00:23:10.075
00:23:31.482
00:24:51.289
00:25:31.617
00:25:35.634
00:25:48.487
00:25:55.190
00:25:59.339
00:28:41.000
00:29:04.185
00:29:08.126
00:29:31.982
00:29:53.750
00:30:07.254
00:30:16.571
00:30:10.057
00:30:26.708

Overall
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12
10
13
11
14
12
13

Age Rank
1st 5K Male
2nd 5K Male
1st 5K Female
3rd 5K Male
1st Men 30-34
1st 5K Male Master
2nd 5K Male Master
1st Men 25-29
3rd 5K Male Master
1st Men 35-39
2nd 5K Female
1st Men 45-49
2nd Men 35-39
3rd 5K Female
1st 5K Female Master
1st Female 35-39
2nd Female 35-39
2nd 5K Female Master
3rd 5K Female Master
1st Female 10 & Under
1st Men 11-14
1st Female 20-24
1st Men 70-74
1st Female 25-29
2nd Men 11-14
2nd Female 25-29
1st Female 15-19
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Bib #
62
19
3
50
102
67
88
56
85
96
32
77
54
45
39
25
93
92
28
80
33
64
38
53
82
105

First
Brandon
Cara
Maggie
Kelly
JacK
Kinverly
Raeanne
Ashley
Travis
Josh
Larry
Claire
George
Jennifer
Kimberly
Brandi
MaryKate
Denise
andrew
Brigette
Mary
Brandy
Eunice
Akiko
Zachary
Harry

Shannon

Last
Regan
Eldridge
Bailey
Meyer
Sayewich
Roman
Watkins
Pike
Thur
Walker
Hayes
Shelton
Notel
Kurtz
Hopkins
Gilbert
Young
Young
greenbaum
Siegel
Hayes
Riherd
Hong
Nakagaki
Steele
Hall
Brock

20
10
33
42
62
23
62
32
35
32
66
10
41
38
40
31
24
55
49
35
66
32
37
35
11
77
40

Age Gender

Age Group
M20-24
F10 & Under
F30-34
F40-44
M60-64
F20-24
F60-64
F30-34
M35-39
M30-34
M65-69
F10 & Under
M40-44
F35-39
F40-44
F30-34
F20-24
F55-59
M45-49
F35-39
F65-69
F30-34
F35-39
F35-39
M11-14
M75+
M40-44

City
Douglasville
Norcross
Atlanta
Suwanee
Rockwell
Atlanta
Tucker
Atlanta
Gainesville
Cumming
Cumming
Dunwoody
Cumming
Tucker
Atlanta
Cartersville
dunwoody
Hoschton
marietta
Alpharetta
Cumming
Atlanta
Lawrenceville
Atlanta
Dunwoody
Atlanta
Sandy Springs

State

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:30:29.515
00:30:43.429
00:30:48.646
00:30:55.068
00:31:02.041
00:31:08.526
00:31:15.940
00:31:31.686
00:31:32.001
00:31:33.271
00:31:36.692
00:31:54.661
00:32:05.780
00:32:31.048
00:32:31.395
00:32:44.989
00:32:53.952
00:32:54.285
00:33:38.691
00:34:03.744
00:34:10.322
00:34:13.685
00:34:22.088
00:34:24.666
00:34:39.551
00:34:43.403
00:35:05.536

Chip Time
00:30:26.946
00:30:39.754
00:30:42.936
00:30:38.442
00:31:02.472
00:31:07.552
00:31:13.534
00:31:21.829
00:31:30.655
00:31:32.097
00:31:32.991
00:31:54.454
00:32:02.675
00:32:25.027
00:32:26.089
00:32:38.573
00:32:45.276
00:32:45.001
00:33:31.549
00:33:56.950
00:34:07.543
00:34:00.737
00:34:10.667
00:34:20.479
00:34:38.232
00:34:41.158
00:34:56.430

Overall

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Sex Place

15
14
15
16
16
17
18
19
17
18
19
20
20
21
22
23
24
25
21
26
27
28
29
30
22
23
24

Age Rank
1st Men 20-24
2nd Female 10 & Under
1st Female 30-34
1st Female 40-44
1st Men 60-64
2nd Female 20-24
1st Female 60-64
2nd Female 30-34
3rd Men 35-39
2nd Men 30-34
1st Men 65-69
3rd Female 10 & Under
1st Men 40-44
3rd Female 35-39
2nd Female 40-44
3rd Female 30-34
3rd Female 20-24
1st Female 55-59
2nd Men 45-49
4th Female 35-39
1st Female 65-69
4th Female 30-34
5th Female 35-39
6th Female 35-39
3rd Men 11-14
1st Men 75+
2nd Men 40-44

Champ Qual
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Bib #
91
10
29
81
95
66
65
60
108
8
42
76
109
5
4
101
22
21
43
26
58
11
57
35
70
61
37

First
Mark
Jennifer
Sharon
Seung
Jasmine
Cesar
Ashleigh
Jeff
Emmanuel
Amy
Christhopher
Jonna
Christopher
Tony
Emily
Teresa
Michelle
Ethan
Lisa
Karen
William
Hillery
Heather
Jennifer
Bob
Kathy
Ruby

Last
Westrick
Buck
Greenbaum
Song
Kinard
Rivera
Rivera
Reagan
Anim-Danso
Breithoff
Johnson
Shelton
Scott
Bakshi
Bakshi
Anthony
Fincher
Fincher
Joiner
Gilbert
Pratt
Cambre
Porter
Hohman
Schultz
Reagan

Holder

Age Gender
10 M
33
49
28
27
39
34
46
31
31
32
45
28
28
26
30
45
11
53
60
63
32
40
38
16
46
43
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Age Group
M10 & Under
F30-34
F45-49
M25-29
F25-29
M35-39
F30-34
M45-49
M30-34
F30-34
M30-34
M45-49
M25-29
M25-29
F25-29
F30-34
F45-49
M11-14
F50-54
F60-64
M60-64
F30-34
F40-44
F35-39
M15-19
F45-49
F40-44

City
Dunwoody
Kennesaw

Marietta
Alpharetta
Norcross
McDonough
McDonough
Marietta
Alpharetta
Lawrenceville
Marietta
Dunwoody
Cumming
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Lawrenceville
DUNWOODy
Dunwoody
Lawrenceville
Cartersville
Douglasville
Smyrna
Roswell
Cumming
alpharetta
Marietta

Duluth

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:35:11.931
00:35:28.588
00:35:29.700
00:35:30.895
00:35:39.928
00:35:43.719
00:36:33.757
00:37:01.300
00:37:02.300
00:37:10.561
00:37:18.503
00:37:19.637
00:37:40.529
00:38:39.634
00:38:40.785
00:38:42.886
00:39:11.668
00:39:13.193
00:40:10.932
00:40:39.513
00:40:52.026
00:41:18.341
00:41:21.465
00:41:31.166
00:41:42.365
00:41:54.000
00:43:08.589

Chip Time
00:35:11.050
00:35:22.845
00:35:22.524
00:35:20.923
00:35:40.143
00:35:20.761
00:36:11.375
00:37:01.300
00:37:00.721
00:36:56.347
00:37:08.040
00:37:15.100
00:37:37.911
00:38:31.880
00:38:40.016
00:38:27.919
00:39:10.519
00:39:08.177
00:39:55.666
00:40:24.845
00:40:46.184
00:41:04.143
00:41:12.162
00:41:17.336
00:41:40.737
00:41:54.000
00:42:59.012

Overall
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Sex Place
25
31
32
26
33
27
34
28
29
35
30
36
31
32
37
38
39
33
40
41
34
42
43
44
35
45
46

Age Rank

1st Male 10 & Under

5th Female 30-34
1st Female 45-49
2nd Men 25-29
3rd Female 25-29
4th Men 35-39
6th Female 30-34
3rd Men 45-49
3rd Men 30-34
7th Female 30-34
4th Men 30-34
2nd Female 45-49
3rd Men 25-29
4th Men 25-29
4th Female 25-29
8th Female 30-34
3rd Female 45-49
4th Men 11-14
1st Female 50-54
2nd Female 60-64
2nd Men 60-64
9th Female 30-34
3rd Female 40-44
7th Female 35-39
1st Men 15-19
4th Female 45-49
4th Female 40-44

Champ Qual
Y



Bib #

97
98
6
94
71
111
18
79
79
44
13
40
12
47
47
68
78
46
112
15
52
48
36
36
74
74

First
Lisa
Kim
Savannah
John
Kevin
Harrell
Alex
Dean
Dean
Rebecca
Lisa
Amy
Judy
Beth
Beth
Kerry
Carol
Emma
Brenda
Cathy
Elaine
Stephanie
David
David
Julie

Julie

Last
Higdon
Hunt
Ball
Gilbert
Schultz
Mike
Eldridge
Sicard
Sicard
Jubon
Charlton
Howell
Capodieci
Lindahl
Lindahl
Rosewall
Sicard
Lincoln
Laye
DeVarona
Morgan
Mahan
Holder
Holder
Shapiro
Shapiro

Age Gender
54 F
48

11
68
53
71
15
47
47
43
48
41
33
33
33
59
51
12
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Age Group
F50-54
F45-49
F11-14
M65-69
M50-54
M70-74
M15-19
M45-49
M45-49
F40-44
F45-49
F40-44
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F55-59
F50-54
F11-14
F50-54
F35-39
F50-54
F40-44
M45-49
M45-49
F35-39
F35-39

City
Dunwoody
Atlanta
Atlanta
Cartersville
alpharetta
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Marietta
Marietta
Suwanee
Marietta
Avon
Suwanee
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Cumming
Marietta
Marietta
Cumming
Atlanta
Marietta
Sandy Springs
Duluth
Duluth
Atlanta
Atlanta

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
OH
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:43:38.513
00:43:38.718
00:43:44.549
00:45:13.434
00:45:16.548
00:45:58.266
00:46:08.003
00:46:27.478
00:46:27.478
00:49:26.166
00:49:35.930
00:49:36.142
00:49:37.379
00:49:37.934
00:49:37.934
00:50:28.609
00:51:54.807
00:51:54.971
00:52:13.744
00:52:20.263
00:52:20.408
00:52:20.893
00:52:36.268
00:52:36.268
00:56:15.195
00:56:15.195

Chip Time
00:43:31.712
00:43:31.686
00:43:42.987
00:44:59.456
00:45:04.186
00:45:40.054
00:46:03.648
00:46:25.506
00:46:25.506
00:49:09.861
00:49:14.576
00:49:15.173
00:49:29.210
00:49:30.312
00:49:30.312
00:50:17.047
00:51:39.967
00:51:53.330
00:51:56.142
00:52:08.469
00:52:03.436
00:52:08.259
00:52:21.762
00:52:21.762
00:56:15.195
00:56:15.195

Overall
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
103
103

Sex Place
47
48
49
36
37
38
39
40
41
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
42
43
63
64

Age Rank
2nd Female 50-54
5th Female 45-49
1st Female 11-14

2nd Men 65-69
1st Men 50-54
2nd Men 70-74
2nd Men 15-19
4th Men 45-49
4th Men 45-49
5th Female 40-44
6th Female 45-49
6th Female 40-44
10th Female 30-34
11th Female 30-34
11th Female 30-34
2nd Female 55-59
3rd Female 50-54
2nd Female 11-14
4th Female 50-54
8th Female 35-39
5th Female 50-54
7th Female 40-44
5th Men 45-49
5th Men 45-49
9th Female 35-39
9th Female 35-39

Champ Qual



