Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
20	Andrew	Ellingsworth	29	М	M25-29	atlanta	GA	00:19:49.282	00:19:50.482	1	1	1st 5K Male	Υ
103	Ken	Almon	54	М	M50-54	Norcross	GA	00:20:02.765	00:20:03.199	2	2	2nd 5K Male	Υ
75	Miranda	Shapiro	47	F	F45-49	Atlanta	GA	00:20:26.023	00:20:26.654	3	1	1st 5K Female	Υ
31	Laurence	Harris	38	М	M35-39	Dunwoody	GA	00:20:47.091	00:20:46.523	4	3	3rd 5K Male	Υ
100	Jason	Sayewich	34	М	M30-34	Atlanta	GA	00:21:10.696	00:21:11.633	5	4	1st Men 30-34	Υ
107	Marco	Apostolo	49	М	M45-49	Alpharetta	GA	00:21:35.853	00:21:35.892	6	5	1st 5K Male Master	Υ
114	Chris	Dierkes	49	М	M45-49	Atlanta	GA	00:21:54.422	00:21:54.470	7	6	2nd 5K Male Master	Υ
59	Salvador	Prudencio	25	М	M25-29	Atlanta	GA	00:22:12.088	00:22:11.480	8	7	1st Men 25-29	Υ
106	Dale	Boyd	59	М	M55-59	Johns Creek	GA	00:22:21.343	00:22:21.199	9	8	3rd 5K Male Master	Υ
104	Chris	Wallace	35	М	M35-39	Loganville	GA	00:22:43.271	00:22:44.338	10	9	1st Men 35-39	Υ
113	Lindsay	Moss	37	F	F35-39	Dunwoody	GA	00:23:10.287	00:23:10.075	11	2	2nd 5K Female	Υ
90	Norman	Wenger	48	М	M45-49	Johns Creek	GA	00:23:32.840	00:23:31.482	12	10	1st Men 45-49	Υ
110	Sean	Farrell	37	М	M35-39	Dunwoody	GA	00:25:00.076	00:24:51.289	13	11	2nd Men 35-39	
16	Patricia	Duboise	49	F	F45-49	Lawrenceville	GA	00:25:36.822	00:25:31.617	14	3	3rd 5K Female	Υ
17	Kelly	Dwyer	50	F	F50-54	Tucker	GA	00:25:39.327	00:25:35.634	15	4	1st 5K Female Master	Υ
51	Megan	Milligan	37	F	F35-39	Gainesville	GA	00:25:52.769	00:25:48.487	16	5	1st Female 35-39	Υ
2	Meredith	Atwood	36	F	F35-39	Roswell	GA	00:25:58.300	00:25:55.190	17	6	2nd Female 35-39	
99	Laura	Foster	43	F	F40-44	Atlanta	GA	00:26:05.588	00:25:59.339	18	7	2nd 5K Female Master	Υ
86	Patricia	Waters	61	F	F60-64	Alpharetta	GA	00:28:59.133	00:28:41.000	19	8	3rd 5K Female Master	Υ
23	Ella	Friedman	10	F	F10 & Under	Dunwoody	GA	00:29:05.829	00:29:04.185	20	9	1st Female 10 & Under	Υ
41	Jaxon	Jester	11	М	M11-14	Dunwoody	GA	00:29:10.113	00:29:08.126	21	12	1st Men 11-14	Υ
24	Melissa	Gasque	23	F	F20-24	Conyers	GA	00:29:41.270	00:29:31.982	22	10	1st Female 20-24	Υ
87	David	Watkins	70	М	M70-74	Tucker	GA	00:29:56.512	00:29:53.750	23	13	1st Men 70-74	Υ
89	Rebecca	Weiner	27	F	F25-29	Atlanta	GA	00:30:13.637	00:30:07.254	24	11	1st Female 25-29	Υ
84	Julian	Sutin	11	М	M11-14	Dunwoody	GA	00:30:15.970	00:30:16.571	25	14	2nd Men 11-14	
63	Allison	Rhee	28	F	F25-29	Duluth	GA	00:30:20.727	00:30:10.057	26	12	2nd Female 25-29	
115	Katie	McCrory	19	F	F15-19	Alpharetta	GA	00:30:29.341	00:30:26.708	27	13	1st Female 15-19	Υ

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
62	Brandon	Regan	20	М	M20-24	Douglasville	GA	00:30:29.515	00:30:26.946	28	15	1st Men 20-24	Υ
19	Cara	Eldridge	10	F	F10 & Under	Norcross	GA	00:30:43.429	00:30:39.754	29	14	2nd Female 10 & Under	
3	Maggie	Bailey	33	F	F30-34	Atlanta	GA	00:30:48.646	00:30:42.936	30	15	1st Female 30-34	Υ
50	Kelly	Meyer	42	F	F40-44	Suwanee	GA	00:30:55.068	00:30:38.442	31	16	1st Female 40-44	Υ
102	JacK	Sayewich	62	М	M60-64	Rockwell	GA	00:31:02.041	00:31:02.472	32	16	1st Men 60-64	Υ
67	Kinverly	Roman	23	F	F20-24	Atlanta	GA	00:31:08.526	00:31:07.552	33	17	2nd Female 20-24	
88	Raeanne	Watkins	62	F	F60-64	Tucker	GA	00:31:15.940	00:31:13.534	34	18	1st Female 60-64	Υ
56	Ashley	Pike	32	F	F30-34	Atlanta	GA	00:31:31.686	00:31:21.829	35	19	2nd Female 30-34	
85	Travis	Thur	35	М	M35-39	Gainesville	GA	00:31:32.001	00:31:30.655	36	17	3rd Men 35-39	
96	Josh	Walker	32	М	M30-34	Cumming	GA	00:31:33.271	00:31:32.097	37	18	2nd Men 30-34	
32	Larry	Hayes	66	М	M65-69	Cumming	GA	00:31:36.692	00:31:32.991	38	19	1st Men 65-69	Υ
77	Claire	Shelton	10	F	F10 & Under	Dunwoody	GA	00:31:54.661	00:31:54.454	39	20	3rd Female 10 & Under	
54	George	Notel	41	М	M40-44	Cumming	GA	00:32:05.780	00:32:02.675	40	20	1st Men 40-44	Υ
45	Jennifer	Kurtz	38	F	F35-39	Tucker	GA	00:32:31.048	00:32:25.027	41	21	3rd Female 35-39	
39	Kimberly	Hopkins	40	F	F40-44	Atlanta	GA	00:32:31.395	00:32:26.089	42	22	2nd Female 40-44	
25	Brandi	Gilbert	31	F	F30-34	Cartersville	GA	00:32:44.989	00:32:38.573	43	23	3rd Female 30-34	
93	MaryKate	Young	24	F	F20-24	dunwoody	GA	00:32:53.952	00:32:45.276	44	24	3rd Female 20-24	
92	Denise	Young	55	F	F55-59	Hoschton	GA	00:32:54.285	00:32:45.001	45	25	1st Female 55-59	Υ
28	andrew	greenbaum	49	М	M45-49	marietta	GA	00:33:38.691	00:33:31.549	46	21	2nd Men 45-49	
80	Brigette	Siegel	35	F	F35-39	Alpharetta	GA	00:34:03.744	00:33:56.950	47	26	4th Female 35-39	
33	Mary	Hayes	66	F	F65-69	Cumming	GA	00:34:10.322	00:34:07.543	48	27	1st Female 65-69	Υ
64	Brandy	Riherd	32	F	F30-34	Atlanta	GA	00:34:13.685	00:34:00.737	49	28	4th Female 30-34	
38	Eunice	Hong	37	F	F35-39	Lawrenceville	GA	00:34:22.088	00:34:10.667	50	29	5th Female 35-39	
53	Akiko	Nakagaki	35	F	F35-39	Atlanta	GA	00:34:24.666	00:34:20.479	51	30	6th Female 35-39	
82	Zachary	Steele	11	М	M11-14	Dunwoody	GA	00:34:39.551	00:34:38.232	52	22	3rd Men 11-14	
105	Harry	Hall	77	М	M75+	Atlanta	GA	00:34:43.403	00:34:41.158	53	23	1st Men 75+	Υ
9	Shannon	Brock	40	М	M40-44	Sandy Springs	GA	00:35:05.536	00:34:56.430	54	24	2nd Men 40-44	

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
91	Mark	Westrick	10	М	M10 & Under	Dunwoody	GA	00:35:11.931	00:35:11.050	55	25	1st Male 10 & Under	Υ
10	Jennifer	Buck	33	F	F30-34	Kennesaw	GA	00:35:28.588	00:35:22.845	56	31	5th Female 30-34	
29	Sharon	Greenbaum	49	F	F45-49	Marietta	GA	00:35:29.700	00:35:22.524	57	32	1st Female 45-49	Υ
81	Seung	Song	28	М	M25-29	Alpharetta	GA	00:35:30.895	00:35:20.923	58	26	2nd Men 25-29	
95	Jasmine	Kinard	27	F	F25-29	Norcross	GA	00:35:39.928	00:35:40.143	59	33	3rd Female 25-29	
66	Cesar	Rivera	39	М	M35-39	McDonough	GA	00:35:43.719	00:35:20.761	60	27	4th Men 35-39	
65	Ashleigh	Rivera	34	F	F30-34	McDonough	GA	00:36:33.757	00:36:11.375	61	34	6th Female 30-34	
60	Jeff	Reagan	46	М	M45-49	Marietta	GA	00:37:01.300	00:37:01.300	62	28	3rd Men 45-49	
108	Emmanuel	Anim-Danso	31	М	M30-34	Alpharetta	GA	00:37:02.300	00:37:00.721	63	29	3rd Men 30-34	
8	Amy	Breithoff	31	F	F30-34	Lawrenceville	GA	00:37:10.561	00:36:56.347	64	35	7th Female 30-34	
42	Christhopher	Johnson	32	М	M30-34	Marietta	GA	00:37:18.503	00:37:08.040	65	30	4th Men 30-34	
76	Jonna	Shelton	45	F	M45-49	Dunwoody	GA	00:37:19.637	00:37:15.100	66	36	2nd Female 45-49	
109	Christopher	Scott	28	М	M25-29	Cumming	GA	00:37:40.529	00:37:37.911	67	31	3rd Men 25-29	
5	Tony	Bakshi	28	М	M25-29	Dunwoody	GA	00:38:39.634	00:38:31.880	68	32	4th Men 25-29	
4	Emily	Bakshi	26	F	F25-29	Dunwoody	GA	00:38:40.785	00:38:40.016	69	37	4th Female 25-29	
101	Teresa	Anthony	30	F	F30-34	Lawrenceville	GA	00:38:42.886	00:38:27.919	70	38	8th Female 30-34	
22	Michelle	Fincher	45	F	F45-49	DUNWOODy	GA	00:39:11.668	00:39:10.519	71	39	3rd Female 45-49	
21	Ethan	Fincher	11	М	M11-14	Dunwoody	GA	00:39:13.193	00:39:08.177	72	33	4th Men 11-14	
43	Lisa	Joiner	53	F	F50-54	Lawrenceville	GA	00:40:10.932	00:39:55.666	73	40	1st Female 50-54	Υ
26	Karen	Gilbert	60	F	F60-64	Cartersville	GA	00:40:39.513	00:40:24.845	74	41	2nd Female 60-64	
58	William	Pratt	63	М	M60-64	Douglasville	GA	00:40:52.026	00:40:46.184	75	34	2nd Men 60-64	
11	Hillery	Cambre	32	F	F30-34	Smyrna	GA	00:41:18.341	00:41:04.143	76	42	9th Female 30-34	
57	Heather	Porter	40	F	F40-44	Roswell	GA	00:41:21.465	00:41:12.162	77	43	3rd Female 40-44	
35	Jennifer	Hohman	38	F	F35-39	Cumming	GA	00:41:31.166	00:41:17.336	78	44	7th Female 35-39	
70	Bob	Schultz	16	М	M15-19	alpharetta	GA	00:41:42.365	00:41:40.737	79	35	1st Men 15-19	Υ
61	Kathy	Reagan	46	F	F45-49	Marietta	GA	00:41:54.000	00:41:54.000	80	45	4th Female 45-49	
37	Ruby	Holder	43	F	F40-44	Duluth	GA	00:43:08.589	00:42:59.012	81	46	4th Female 40-44	

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
97	Lisa	Higdon	54	F	F50-54	Dunwoody	GA	00:43:38.513	00:43:31.712	82	47	2nd Female 50-54	
98	Kim	Hunt	48	F	F45-49	Atlanta	GA	00:43:38.718	00:43:31.686	83	48	5th Female 45-49	
6	Savannah	Ball	11	F	F11-14	Atlanta	GA	00:43:44.549	00:43:42.987	84	49	1st Female 11-14	Υ
94	John	Gilbert	68	М	M65-69	Cartersville	GA	00:45:13.434	00:44:59.456	85	36	2nd Men 65-69	
71	Kevin	Schultz	53	М	M50-54	alpharetta	GA	00:45:16.548	00:45:04.186	86	37	1st Men 50-54	Υ
111	Harrell	Mike	71	М	M70-74	Dunwoody	GA	00:45:58.266	00:45:40.054	87	38	2nd Men 70-74	
18	Alex	Eldridge	15	М	M15-19	Dunwoody	GA	00:46:08.003	00:46:03.648	88	39	2nd Men 15-19	
79	Dean	Sicard	47	М	M45-49	Marietta	GA	00:46:27.478	00:46:25.506	89	40	4th Men 45-49	
79	Dean	Sicard	47	М	M45-49	Marietta	GA	00:46:27.478	00:46:25.506	89	41	4th Men 45-49	
44	Rebecca	Jubon	43	F	F40-44	Suwanee	GA	00:49:26.166	00:49:09.861	90	50	5th Female 40-44	
13	Lisa	Charlton	48	F	F45-49	Marietta	GA	00:49:35.930	00:49:14.576	91	51	6th Female 45-49	
40	Amy	Howell	41	F	F40-44	Avon	ОН	00:49:36.142	00:49:15.173	92	52	6th Female 40-44	
12	Judy	Capodieci	33	F	F30-34	Suwanee	GA	00:49:37.379	00:49:29.210	93	53	10th Female 30-34	
47	Beth	Lindahl	33	F	F30-34	Alpharetta	GA	00:49:37.934	00:49:30.312	94	54	11th Female 30-34	
47	Beth	Lindahl	33	F	F30-34	Alpharetta	GA	00:49:37.934	00:49:30.312	94	55	11th Female 30-34	
68	Kerry	Rosewall	59	F	F55-59	Cumming	GA	00:50:28.609	00:50:17.047	95	56	2nd Female 55-59	
78	Carol	Sicard	51	F	F50-54	Marietta	GA	00:51:54.807	00:51:39.967	96	57	3rd Female 50-54	
46	Emma	Lincoln	12	F	F11-14	Marietta	GA	00:51:54.971	00:51:53.330	97	58	2nd Female 11-14	
112	Brenda	Laye	53	F	F50-54	Cumming	GA	00:52:13.744	00:51:56.142	98	59	4th Female 50-54	
15	Cathy	DeVarona	38	F	F35-39	Atlanta	GA	00:52:20.263	00:52:08.469	99	60	8th Female 35-39	
52	Elaine	Morgan	53	F	F50-54	Marietta	GA	00:52:20.408	00:52:03.436	100	61	5th Female 50-54	
48	Stephanie	Mahan	40	F	F40-44	Sandy Springs	GA	00:52:20.893	00:52:08.259	101	62	7th Female 40-44	
36	David	Holder	47	М	M45-49	Duluth	GA	00:52:36.268	00:52:21.762	102	42	5th Men 45-49	
36	David	Holder	47	М	M45-49	Duluth	GA	00:52:36.268	00:52:21.762	102	43	5th Men 45-49	
74	Julie	Shapiro	38	F	F35-39	Atlanta	GA	00:56:15.195	00:56:15.195	103	63	9th Female 35-39	
74	Julie	Shapiro	38	F	F35-39	Atlanta	GA	00:56:15.195	00:56:15.195	103	64	9th Female 35-39	